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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

142 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA UKR 57,60 80,0 82,0 84,0 84,002-08-99 281
13 ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL TUR 57,14 75,0 78,0 78,0 78,024-06-99 252
89 LEVENT NURAY TUR 57,36 75,0 75,0 78,0 75,008-05-00 233
23 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA UKR 57,54 70,0 72,0 74,0 74,002-09-00 224
78 TALASTERÄ SUVI FIN 57,64 65,0 69,0 71,0 69,006-01-99 215

157 FERNANDEZ NEREA ESP 57,56 68,0 70,0 71,0 68,002-05-00 206
162 CORBU GIULIA ITA 56,70 67,0 67,0 70,0 67,027-04-00 197
103 KOWALSKA SANDRA POL 57,98 62,0 67,0 70,0 67,022-03-99 188
69 COMTE PAULINE FRA 57,66 63,0 66,0 66,0 66,010-09-99 179

133 METAXA ANASTASIA GRE 54,94 64,0 65,0 65,0 65,010-07-00 1610
139 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA RUS 57,08 65,0 68,0 68,0 65,001-01-00 1511

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

142 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA UKR 57,60 100,0 103,0 0,0 103,002-08-99 281
13 ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL TUR 57,14 95,0 99,0 102,0 99,024-06-99 252
89 LEVENT NURAY TUR 57,36 93,0 96,0 96,0 96,008-05-00 233

139 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA RUS 57,08 85,0 89,0 89,0 89,001-01-00 224
23 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA UKR 57,54 85,0 89,0 89,0 85,002-09-00 215

157 FERNANDEZ NEREA ESP 57,56 80,0 83,0 85,0 85,002-05-00 206
69 COMTE PAULINE FRA 57,66 77,0 80,0 84,0 84,010-09-99 197

103 KOWALSKA SANDRA POL 57,98 83,0 86,0 87,0 83,022-03-99 188
162 CORBU GIULIA ITA 56,70 78,0 78,0 82,0 82,027-04-00 179
78 TALASTERÄ SUVI FIN 57,64 80,0 80,0 83,0 80,006-01-99 1610

133 METAXA ANASTASIA GRE 54,94 73,0 76,0 76,0 73,010-07-00 1511

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

142 TYMOSHCHUK MARIIA UKR 57,60 84,0 103,0 187,002-08-99 281 246,9
13 ÇAKIN AY�EGÜL TUR 57,14 78,0 99,0 177,024-06-99 252 235,1
89 LEVENT NURAY TUR 57,36 75,0 96,0 171,008-05-00 233 226,5
23 ILKHANOVA KATERYNA UKR 57,54 74,0 85,0 159,002-09-00 224 210,1

139 KHADZHIEVA EKATERINA RUS 57,08 65,0 89,0 154,001-01-00 215 204,7
157 FERNANDEZ NEREA ESP 57,56 68,0 85,0 153,002-05-00 206 202,1
69 COMTE PAULINE FRA 57,66 66,0 84,0 150,010-09-99 197 197,9

103 KOWALSKA SANDRA POL 57,98 67,0 83,0 150,022-03-99 188 197,1
162 CORBU GIULIA ITA 56,70 67,0 82,0 149,027-04-00 179 199,0
78 TALASTERÄ SUVI FIN 57,64 69,0 80,0 149,006-01-99 1610 196,7

133 METAXA ANASTASIA GRE 54,94 65,0 73,0 138,010-07-00 1511 188,7
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